1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services, milian	1. SMOF 218	80002	
Dute In: 20 08 2021 10215	Jeb desemption	. Dute & Timo &	completed . [one by
REI'NO; XIBPLL DEDWOLTKIN	SAS c-Illing			
Veh No. 666 21720	E-mall(bjule shr, Alos	lus)	37 9	
0.001 1008 1000	1-Motor Claim Youn	The state of the s		,
	I-Motor W/O (William	OD Shee, TP (brs)		
OD (TP)! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	1	,	'
2 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	AssessmenUSurvey Re	port		r.,
TP Insurer:	The same of the sa	Anno lo Ormer/ Yliso		1
Protorrod Wkep 1180 Avelon Wkep / QWt (Yoli	Fuxi	1
TP Handsulfryi . A. SVeh Not	VK33322 .	MC(,)/Mon-INC	2(), ,	
Owner/Drivers (.	1	. Tel:		7
Polley No: () Pe	rlodi () Cover Typo:		
Confirmed by ; (, Date	· TY11	The state of the s	1
	Note Est Sinus (WO):	NI 0-20%; PI 21-79	Aer Lt sortonii	
	Worrentyl YES ()/N	0()	.,	
Bacces: (\$) Londing: \$1,0	000 () / \$2,000 ()	经国际股份的	经现代表现现	1111
() Walle-In Curconar i Customers Int	January Manual Configuration	ol & Sulctly NO to for	of repotier.	
() Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Yasu	OF URGENTLY,	7 114 1	17	
) ON (.) EXV 181) Towing Co! (The second of	HULL HATCHER CONTRACTOR
THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER		WANTER THE WARMER THE WARRENCE		र्मिष्ट्रमध्येष्ट्र , ,
1) Vobly to: Linding Allomanaa () \	Contrad Cr ()	WONDER UT	3.0	
2) QC Choole / Post Requir Inspection	(1)	-	-	
3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	3000] (-)	1 1 W		~
	n= +1	11		THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
Injury i			图的形式	History -
20-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-	7/2/4/4/5/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4	PARTICIA DE CATEGORIA DE CATEGO		
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1		THE SHARES
LUMB STREET, LAND TO THE S		TEATH WITH THE		Manghiyan Manghin
1,6	William Canada Casta Cas	11 Voolgoul Imhalque	77 ING (344)	
	ALE HEATING AND	C DEMANA VIEGILIAN JA	210212	1
Driver/Owner;	100	Lely what then the spires ()	(300) 330	
Contract No:	1/1	1 4 TT LANGUER THE STATE OF THE	(Ast. 1)(3)	
A And the same of		- TI MI DEMICE OULY	3160	
Darnäged Pordon:	11/1	ING YPRINOUTI SOLATORITA	71	
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	1 1	VSI Courtery Carl Tot Alland	\$10 \$20	
(SC) Checken of Congress	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	Not the part Control of the collection		
	次交換的數學的	NICTON TENER INCHESION NOT DV / College Lives 16 Coc P (NIT) TP (Nou INC) = 15 NITION MODULE NITION MODULE	विकासिक विस्तारका	- AMANAULE
2ul_li	111V	0104 00144	Pro Charged	TAMILE
1.2/35	tio	oles duted	(diversity)	
	1	ĝ. Ŝi		
ž.	•*			

SN08218J0002 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 20/08/2021 10:15 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (20/08/2021 10:15 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

20/08/2021 10:15 (SGT) Date of Submission 17/08/2021 08:00 (SGT) Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Woodlands Ave 5, Singapore TURN LEFT TOWARDS WOODLANDS AVENUE 3 SLIP ROAD Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GBB2172P

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Yes ZANDAS INTERIOR DESIGN CONTRACTS Name Of Registered Owner 5XXXX020K Company Reg No Email Address scotchhere123@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-90667828 Alternative Phone No +65-90667828

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Nissan Model Cabstar Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of **Employment** accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Transmission Manual CC 2953

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Lonpac Insurance Bhd Type of Coverage ThirdPartyFireTheft Fleet Policy Policy Number Z/20/VC00/108617 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver CHUA YU BOON NRIC No SXXXX619C

Date Of Birth	28/09/1963
Occupation	Outdoor
Date Of Driving Pass	06/03/1984
Driving experience	37 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Driving experience	Male
Gender	(Phone) +65-90667828
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-90007626
Alt. Phone Number	
Email Address	scotchhere123@gmail.com
Address	BLK 467A ADMIRALTY DRIVE #06-181
Address complement	-
Postcode	751467
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Employee
If No, Relationship of the Driver With the Insured	No
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	NO
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Collan Mahiala Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	•
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
11000	
OTHER INFORMATION	
OTHER IN OTHER TOO	
till involved in the aggidant?	No
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Soliciting charing addition of the second of	
A THE RESIDENCE ACTION	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	-
NEW TOTAL CONTROL OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
CIRCUMS LANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
PLEASE REPER TO SKETOTIFEAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
ATTACHMENT(O)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Are accident priotos available for attachment:	1.77
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
	The second of th
DETAILS OF OTH	IER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
	\u00007
Vehicle Registration Number	YK3232Z
Vehicle Manufacturer	· F
Vehicle Model	er 🖁
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Colodi Vehicle Category	
Contact Number	A1 (2)

Contact Number

Address complement

	Postcode	-
	Insurance Company Name	-
	Nature Of Damage	-
-	Details of property damaged in accident	-
	No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	CHUA YU BOON
Gender	Male
Phone No	(Phone) +65-90667828
Address	12
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	=
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	GBB2172P
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the malling of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

ZANDAS INTERIOR DESIGN & CONTR NO. 6 Sungel Kadut Crescer AOS Caliding Singapore 7286 H/P: 96218882	89 CANAMU	Wildessed by Reporting Centre
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Personnel
Skotch Dian		

Sketch Plan Woodlands Arenue A: GBB 2172P A B! YK 30307 Woodlands Avenue 5

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
I was travelling straight along the Stiproad
July 70 Suproact
of woodlands being burnet 10- 11
of Woodlands Hence Jowards Woodlands
Appropriate 2 1 1000 Pt 1: 11 11 11
Arenue 3. 1 was stationary behind the stop
11.0 00000 1000
line going way to the relicle at the main
road. Out of Pudalon, I lett an impact from
my rehicle rear partion. When I got down, I
And vehicle (B) collided onto me.

Declaration

Time

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

ACC Building Clin to 728639

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Withessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

17/08/2021 Accident Time: 6800 (24-HR-FORMAT) Date of Accident WROPLANDS AVE TOWARD USEPHAND THE ? Accident Place Vehicle Make/Model: Missan Cabstar Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.) Policy No. 2/20 VC00 108617 Insurance Company : Confipant / Individual Zandas Interior Design Contracts Name of Registered Owner : Co Reg No: 53087020 Owner's NRIC No: ____ ID of Registered Owner : Co Contact No: / Owner's Contact No: / : Chua la Born DRIVER'S NRIC No: \$ 1582619C DRIVER'S Name : 28 Jept 1963 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 06 May 1984 DRIVER'S Date of Birth : Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: Relationship bet. Owner & Driver : Block 467A start Admiralty Drive \$ 06-181 8(781467) DRIVER'S Address 4066 I878 DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No. : INDOOR \OU (DOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc) DRIVER'S Occupation Scotch here 123@ gmail.com Email Address : CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET Weather & Road Surface : Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance Reporting Type Name & Gender; Number of Passengers (including Driver): Was the accident reported to the police? YES \((0)) Was there any video Captured by car camera: YES \NO Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose Any injuries, if yes(name of the injured person) Chun Yu Boon Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any) 4/C 3)322 Vehicle Reg No: Vehicle Reg No: Vehicle Make\Model: Vehicle Make\Model: Name DRIVER: Name DRIVER: IC No. DRIVER: IC No. DRIVER: DRIVER'S Contact & add: DRIVER'S Contact & add:



LONPAC INSURANCE BHD (898FC5635C)

(incorporated in Mataysta)
Sungapore Office: 300, Beach Road #17-04/07. The Concourse, Singapore 199556. Tel: (65) 8250 7380. Fax: (65) 6296 3767. Website: www.lonpac.com.sq. GST Reg No. 10-0005635-C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PART) RISKS AND COMPENSATION, RULES 1950 (REPUBLIC OF SHIGAPORE) ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES (1959 MALAYSIA)

Certificate No. : 2/20/vc00/108617

Type of Cover

THIRD PARTY FIRE

AND THEFT

Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

NISSAN CABSTAR 3.0 SM/T ABS ZOR

2WD 3.4T GBB 2172P

Name of Policy Holder

ZANDAS INTERIOR DESIGN CONTRACTS

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance 3. for the purpose of the Act.

24/09/2020

Date of Expiry of the Insurance

23/09/2021

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive.

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER. (B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S GRDER OR WITH HIS/THEIR PERMISSION.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use

USE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS (OTHER THAN FOR HIRE OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER: - USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR FOR RACING, PACEMAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED TESTING, USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

Excess

NOT APPLICABLE

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under

I/We hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part I/ of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Molor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	
Visit in the second sec	Business
Owner ID:	020K
Vehicle Details	020K
Vehicle No.:	GBB2172P
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
ntended Deregistration Date:	18 Aug 2021
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD 3.4T
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	ZD30178650K
Chassis No.:	JN1SC2F24Z0800376
Maximum Power Output:	-
Open Market Value;	\$23,811.00
Original Registration Date:	24 Sep 2008
irst Registration Date:	24 Sep 2008
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,191.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
ARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	23 Sep 2023
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	5
QP Paid:	\$15,348.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$6,437.00
otal Rebate Amount: Message	\$6,437.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 $\mbox{Aug}\,2021$